ETS
Surgical Protocol
21st Century
Fracture Management
ETS Operative Technique
Figure 3 Cut neck at desired level. Figure 4 Measure head size.
Figure 2 Patient position.
Step 1

centraliser on.
Modular Rasp Instrumentation
Catalogue No. Designation
1150-2338
to Unipolar/bipolar trials.
1150-2356 Diameter 38mm to diameter 56mm.
0590-3-211 ETS Trial rasp adaptor
0590-3-210 ETS Trial rasp
0570-9-000 Trial location pin
0930-9-005 Exeter™ V40 rasp handle
0590-3-230 Stem pusher
Instruments
Cat No. Description
0590 3 240 Femoral Head
Extractor
0590 3 250 Skid
0932 0 000 Exeter™ Taper
Pin Reamer small
0590 3 260 Instrument Tray
4842 3 012 Box Chisel 12mm
Head Gauges
0590 3 270 Small
(38, 40, 41, 42, 43mm)
0590 3 280 Medium
(44,45,46,47,48mm)
0590 3 290 Large
(49, 50, 52, 54, 56mm)
0937 3 200 Stem Seal
Backing Plate
ETSTP01E01 X-ray Template
Implants
Cat No. Head Diameter
mm
0590 3 038 38
0590 3 040 40
0590 3 041 41
0590 3 042 42
0590 3 043 43
0590 3 044 44
0590 3 045 45
0590 3 046 46
0590 3 047 47
0590 3 048 48
0590 3 049 49
0590 3 050 50
0590 3 052 52
0590 3 054 54
0590 3 056 56
ETS Instruments & Implants
Notes
Stryker SA
Cité Centre
Grand-rue 90
1820 Montreux
Switzerland
t: +41 21 966 12 01
f: +41 21 966 12 00
The information presented in this brochure is intended to demonstrate a Stryker product. Always refer to the
package insert, product label and/or user instructions before using any Stryker product. Products may not be
available in all markets. Product availability is subject to the regulatory or medical practices that govern
individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability
of Stryker products in your area.
Products referenced with a ™ designation are trademarks of Stryker
Products referenced with a ® designation are registered trademarks of Stryker
Literature Number: ETSOT05E02
MTX/GS 05/07
Copyright ©2007 Stryker
Printed in US